Haines Borough Ordinance Index

2020

Ordinance #	Title	Date Adopted by	Effective Date
20-01-554	An Ordinance of the Haines Borough Amending Haines Borough Code Title 8 Health and Safety, namely, Chapter 8.08.040 Littering, Chapter 8.12 Nuisances, Chapter 8.16 Fireworks Displays, and Chapter 8.18 Secondhand Smoke Pollution Control.	02/11/20	2/11/20
20-01-555	An Ordinance of the Haines Borough amending Haines Borough Code Title 18 Section 18.20.020 to amend the definition of "Accessory Use" and create definition for "Employee Housing"	02/11/20	2/11/20
20-01-556	An ordinance of the Haines Borough Amending Haines Borough Code Chapter 3.74.040 to makes Code Section 3.74.040 Consistent with 3.74.030 regarding Property Tax Payments.	03/10/20	3/10/20
20-01-557	An ordinance of the Haines Borough Adopting the Alaska Remote Sellers Sales Tax Code.	03/10/20	3/10/20
20-01-558	An Ordinance Of The Haines Borough, Providing For The Addition Or Amendment Of Specific Line Items To The Fy20 Budget (#3).	03/10/20	3/10/20
20-01-560	An ordinance of the Haines Borough Amending Haines Borough Code Title 18 Chapter 18.20.020 Definition of Notice, Public and Chapter 18.30.020 Public Notice.	04/28/20	4/28/20
20-03-562	An Ordinance of the Haines Borough Amending Haines Borough Code Title 5 to Change the Definition of Commercial Tour; Change the Commercial Tour Permit Fee and Reporting Structure; Amend the way changes are made to the Approved Commercial Ski Areas and various other Amendments to Title 5.	04/28/20	4/28/20
20-03-563	An Emergency Ordinance Of The Haines Borough Pursuant To Haines Borough Code 2.12.040, Providing For The Donation Of Personal Leave To All Haines Borough Employees.	03/24/20	3/24/20

*Ordinances that have not been adopted do not appear in the index.

Haines Borough Ordinance Index

2020

20-03-564	An Emergency Ordinance Of The Haines Borough Pursuant To Haines Borough Code 2.12.040, Providing For The Appropriation Of Emergency Funds Due To Covid-19 Pandemic Response.	03/24/20	03/24/20
20-04-568	An Ordinance of the Haines Borough authorizing the Borough Manager to enter into a loan agreement in the amount of up to \$1,329,860 with the Alaska Department of Environmental Conservation for the Small Tracts/Mud Bay/Front AC Pipe Replacement project.	05/26/20	05/26/20
20-04-569	An Emergency Ordinance Of The Haines Borough Pursuant To Haines Borough Code 2.12.040, Providing For The Appropriation Of Emergency Funds Due To Covid-19 Pandemic Response.	04/28/20	04/28/20
20-05-570	An Ordinance of the Haines Borough Amending Existing Haines Borough Code Title 5 to sunset December 31, 2020 since Ordinance 20-03-562 is effective January 1, 2021.	05/26/20	05/26/20
20-05-571	An ordinance of the Haines Borough placing a proposition on the October 6, 2020 Haines Borough General Election ballot to withdraw \$450,000 from the principal of the Permanent Fund to reimburse the general fund for lost school debt reimbursement funding from the State of Alaska.	06/23/20	06/23/20
20-06-572	A Non-Code Ordinance Of The Haines Borough Assembly Approving The Lutak Lease Agreement Between The Haines Borough And Alaska Marine Lines, Inc.	06/23/20	06/23/20
20-06-573	An Ordinance of the Haines Borough amending Haines Borough Code Title 18 to Allow Small Farm Animals under Agriculture, Personal Use.	07/28/20	07/28/20
20-06-575	An Ordinance of the Haines Borough authorizing the Borough Manager to amend Loan Number 395251 with the Alaska Department of Environmental Conservation to increase the Ioan for an amount not to exceed \$1,000,000 to fund the Phase 3 Asbestos-Cement (AC) Pipe Replacement 3rd Avenue project.	08/25/20	08/25/20

*Ordinances that have not been adopted do not appear in the index.

Haines Borough Ordinance Index

2020

20-06-576	An Ordinance of the Haines Borough amending Haines Borough Code Title 18 to Define Food Trucks and Allow their use under "Commercial, light".	09/22/20	09/22/20
20-09-577	An Ordinance of the Haines Borough, Providing for the Addition or Amendment of Specific Line Items to the FY21 Budget.	10/27/20	10/27/20

*Ordinances that have not been adopted do not appear in the index.